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EPEE FEMININE

BOURGAIN
PiCoT
BERTIN
VETTRAINO
BELGODERE
BAZALO
PRESUTTO
WALTON
HASSEN-BEY
ROCKETT
MEYER
STORIALE
SOETEMONDT
MILETO
CAMPUS

SABRE

KEMPF
MASTROFINI
LACHAUD
PACAULT
DURAND
SERAFIN
BARTMANN
LIPINSKI
SZEKERES
LIPANI
BESSEICHE
MLLER

DE BENEDETTIS
PANTALEO
LANA
MARANZANA
LERRE
NASTAS
ALFIERI
MORE
JABLONSK
JVANOWSKI

Josette
Patricia
Marielia
Rosalba
Sophie
Francesco
Laura

Caz
Gemma
Suzzano
Sylviane
Anna—Maria
Véronique
Patrizia
Gabriella

Wolfgang
Umberto
Christion
Yvon
Pascal
Alberto
Uwe
Wilfried
Pa'l
Vittorio
Serge
Maximilian
Enzo

Alessandro
Vincent
Ernesto
Corrado
Guiseppe
Cyril

Andrej

FRA
FRA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ESP
ITA
GB
ESP
GB
FRA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA

ALL
ITA

FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA

ALL
ALL
HUN
ITA

ALL
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
POL
POL

94
7
66
66
44
38
31
31
22
22
22
22
11
11
11

20
20
10
10
10

10
10

460.6
377.3
323.4
323.4
215.6
186.2
151.9
151.9
107.8
107.8
107.8
107.8

53.9

53.9

53.9

470.4
392.0
3430
343.0
245.0
220.5
196.0
196.0
147.0
147.0
147.0
147.0
98.0
98.0
33.0
38.0
49.0
49.0
49.0
49.0
43.0
49.0
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FLEURET FEMININ

MEYER Sylviane
BERTINI Mariella
BOURGAIN Josette
PICOT Pairicia
PRESUTTO Laura
ROCKETT Suzzana
MILETO Patrizia
VETTRAIND Rosalba
WALTON Caz
PA'LFFY Judit
BELGODERE Sophie
BARTUS

BAZALO Francesca
SOETEMONDT Véronique
PODDA

CAMPUS Gaobriello
HASSEN-BEY Cemma
JUHACZ Veronica
STORIALE Anna—Moaria
MACCION!

EPEE TETRAPLEGIQUE

DONEDDU Salvatare
PAGANELLL

BARANSKA Lidia
PALAZZI

FLEURET TETRAPLEGIQUE

PAGANELLI
DONEDDU
WOLSKI
BARANSKA
KATO
PALAZZI
POLSIK

Salvatore

Lidia

FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
ITA
GB
iTA
ITA
GB
HUN
FRA
HUN
ESP
FRA
ITA
ITA
ESP
HUN
ITA
ITA

TA
ITA
POL
ITA

ITA
ITA
POL
POL
HUN
ITA
HUN

4.2

96
B0
70
70
50
45
40
40
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10

83
60
40
20

90

7
i

57
42
28
21
14

403.2
336.0
294.0
294.0
210.0
189.0
168.0
168.0
126.0
126.0
126.0
126.0
84.0
84.0
84.0
84.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0




e TROPHEE DE LA VILLE DE PISE
3=5 Février 1994

EPEE MASCULINE 5.8 FLEURET MASCULIN 5.4

1 BELLANCE Arthur FRA~ 98 568.4 1 PACAULT Yvon FRA 100 540.0
2 LIPINSKI . Wilfried ALL 81 469.8 7 CECCANTI Soriano ITA 83 448.2
3 LACHAUD Christian FRA 72 417.6 3 BELLANCE Arthur FRA 76 410.4
3 ROSER Jean FRA 72 4176 3 CITERNE Robert FRA 76 410.4
5 SCHWARZ Udo ALL 54 313.2 5 SZEKERES Pa’l HUN 58 313.2
6§ CECCANTI Soriano ITA 50 290.0 & BOURQUI Pascal FRA 54 2918
7 BOURQUL Pascal FRA 45 261.0 7 KEMPF Wolfgang ALL so0 270.0
8 LERRL Ernesto ITA 45 261.0 8 DURAND Pascal FRA 50 270.0
9 CITERNE Robert FRA 35 208.8 9 ALFIERI Guiseppe ITA 41 221.4
10 LOA Corlo ITA 35 208.8 10 MASTROFINI Umberto ITA 41 221.4
11 VADON Laurent FRA 35 208.8 11 LOA Carlo ITA 41 2214
12 BERNARD Aldo ITA 35 208.8 12 SERAFINI Alberio ITA 41 221.4
13 BESSEICHE Serge FRA 27 156.6 13 VADON Laurent FRA 33 178.2
14 BARTMANN Uwe ALL 27 156.8 14 BERNARD Aldo ITA 33 178.2
15 LEPRI Alessandro ITA 27 156.6 15 ROSER Jean FRA 33 178.2
16 MARANZANA Vincent FRA 27 156.6 16 SCHWARZ Udo ALL 33 178.2
17  MORE Cyril FRA 18 104.4 17 MARI Gherardo ITA 25 135.0
18 MITTON Keith GB 18 104.4 18 DE BENEDETTIS Enzo ITA 25 135.0
19 BERGER ALL i 104.4 19 LANA Alessandro ITA 25 135.0
20 PASTOR Juan ESP 18 104.4 20 MITTON Keith GB 25 135.0
21 HERNANDEZ Esteban ESP 18 104.4 21 CAPOBIANCO Marco ITA 25 135.0
22 MLLER Maximilion ALL 18 104.4 22 LIPANI Vittorio ITA 25 135.0
23 DI MATTEO ITA 15 104.4 23 PANTALEO iTA 25 133.0
24 GHISAURA Raffaello ITA 18 104.4 24 LUKACS Andreas HUMN 25 135.0
25 MARI Gherardo ITA ] 52.2 25 DI BEVENETTO ITA 16 86.4
26 VICAREY GB 9 52.2 26 NASTASI Corrado ITA 186 86.4
27 LEODORI ITA 9 52.2 27 RICHARDSON John ANG 16 86.4
78 RICHARDSON John ANG 9 52.2 28 DIACUTI ITA 16 86.4
29 WODZYNSKI POL 3 52.2 29 PASTOR Juan ESP 16 86.4
30 DI BEVENETTO ITA g 52.2 30 LEODORI ITA 16 B6.4
31 DIACUTTH ITA 9 52.2 31 BERGER ALL 16 86.4
32 CAPOBIANCO Marco ITA 9 52.2 32 HERNANDEZ Esteban ESP 16 86.4
33 BALAIS Attila HUN B 43.2

34 Dl MATTEQ TA 3 43.2

35 GHISAURA Raffaelio ITA 8 43.2

36 ANDREUCCI ITA 8 43.2

37 LEPRI Alessondro  [TA 8 43.2

38 LEGHEB G. ITA 8 43.2

39 VILAREY P GB 3 43.2

40 JABLONSKI POL 8 43.2

41 MARTINELLI MArco ITA B 43.2

42  JNANOWSKI Andrej POL 8 435.2

43 WODZYNSKI POL 8 43.2
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